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1550nm 2mW FP Coaxial Pigtailed Laser Diode with 9um SMF
1550nm SM Fiber Coupled LD with Single Mode Fiber (SM Fiber)

WSLP-1550-002m-9-FP Wavespectrum Laser Group www.wavespectrum-laser.com
PARAMETER SYMBOL ‘ VALUE UNIT

LD Reverse Voltage V. 2.0 \Y%

PD Reverse Voltage V(D) 15 \%

Storage Temperature Tstg -40—~+100 °C

Features:

1550nm

FP Laser Diode
Built-in Photodiodes
9um SM Fiber
Isolation Optional

#  Coaxial/Receptacle package
Applications:

Test Equipments
Optical Transmitter of Analog Signal

Optical Transmitter of Data Signal

Specifications WSLP-1550-002m-9-FP

Type

Center Wavelength@25C 1550nm
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Package Style Coaxial (Receptacle Optional)
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Coaxial Package View
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Pin Bottom View (A-Type)
PIN 1 PD (+)
L PIN 2 LD(-)
PIN 3 LD (+), CASE
PIN 4 PD(-)

Electrically shorten LD module and store in non-extreme conditions.

Suggest using the constant current power supply.
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